
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY:: VRSEC  
IV/IV B.Tech (8th Semester) 2015-16 

Section- A 
Time 
Day 

9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 

L
U

N
C

H
  B

R
E

A
K

 1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 3:30-4:20 

MON IT8001 IT8002 IT8003 IT8052 

TUE IT8002 IT8001 IT8003 IT8051/52 

WED IT8003 IT8002 IT8001 IT8051/52 

THU IT8002 IT8003 IT8001 IT8052 

FRI IT8003 IT8002 IT8001 IT8052 

 

IT8001 – Software Testing Methodologies – K.SitaKumari 

IT8002 A –Information Retrieval Systems – M.Suneetha, K.Madhavi 

             D – E-Commerce – S.SriHarsha 

IT8003B – Business Intelligence & Its Applications – Y.Sandeep 

IT8003 C – Principles of TCP/IP – M.Varun 

IT8051 – Software Testing Tools Lab – K.SitaKumari, P.Ramya 

IT8052 – Major Project- S.SriHarsha, G.Geetha, Tella Gandhi 

 

 

TimeTable Incharge             HOD::IT 

 



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY:: VRSEC  
IV/IV B.Tech (8th Semester) 2015-16 

Section- B 
Time 
Day 

9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 

L
U

N
C

H
  B

R
E

A
K

 1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 3:30-4:20 

MON IT8003 IT8002 IT8001 IT8052 

TUE IT8002 IT8003 IT8001 IT8052 

WED IT8001 IT8002 IT8003 IT8052 

THU IT8002 IT8001 IT8003 IT8051/52 

FRI IT8001 IT8002 IT8003 IT8051/52 

 

IT8001 – Software Testing Methodologies – Y.Sangeetha 

IT8002 A –Information Retrieval Systems – M.Suneetha, K.Madhavi 

             D – E-Commerce – S.SriHarsha 

IT8003B – Business Intelligence & Its Applications – Y.Sandeep 

IT8051 – Software Testing Tools Lab – Y.Sangeetha, P.Ramya  

IT8052 – Major Project- G.Geetha,S.SriHarsha, Tella Gandhi 

 

 

 

TimeTable Incharge             HOD::IT 

 



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY :: VRSEC 
III/IV B.Tech (6th Semester) 2015-16 

Section- A 
Time 
Day 

9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 12:00-12:50 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 3:30-4:20 

MON IT6005 IT6053/IT6054 IT6003 IT6002 IT6001 

TUE IT6051/IT6052 IT6002 IT6004 IT6003 

WED IT6001 IT6004 IT6003 IT6005 IT6001 T&P IT6005(T) 

THU IT6005 IT6002 IT6001 IT6004 IT6004(T) T&P Counseling 

FRI IT6002 IT6004 IT6003 IT6005 IT6053/IT6054 

SAT IT6051/IT6052    

IT6001 – Fundamentals of Computer Vision (4) – G.Geetha,S.Sunitha 

IT6002 – Data Warehousing (4) – Y. Anuradha 

IT6003 – Engineering Economics & Management (3+1) – V.MadhuLatha 

IT6004 – Network Security(4+1) – S.Suhasini 

IT6005 – Web Programming & Development (4+1) – M.Ashok Kumar 

IT6051 – Computer Vision Lab (3)– G.Geetha, S.Sunitha, V.Radhesyam 

IT6052 – Data Warehousing Lab (3) – Y.Anuradha, Ch.NandaKrishna, Sathish Kondapalli 

IT6053 – Web Technologies Lab (2) – M.Ashok Kumar, V.Sindhura, Ashok Chirala 

IT6054 – Term Paper (1)– M.Varun, P.Ramya 

 

 

 TimeTable Incharge             HOD::IT 



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY :: VRSEC  
III/IV B.Tech (6th Semester) 2015-16 

Section- B 
Time 
Day 

9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 12:00-12:50 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 3:30-4:20 

MON IT6003 IT6004 IT6005 T&P IT6002 IT6001 IT6005 

TUE IT6001 IT6002 IT6004 IT6003 IT6053/IT6054 

WED IT6051/IT6052 T&P IT6002 IT6005 

THU IT6004 IT6003 IT6001 IT6005 IT6053/IT6054 

FRI IT6051/IT6052 IT6004(T) IT6003 Counseling 

SAT IT6004 IT6002 IT6001 IT6005(T)    

IT6001 – Fundamentals of Computer Vision (4)– V.Radhesyam,S.Sunitha 

IT6002 – Data Warehousing (4) – K.Madhavi 

IT6003 – Engineering Economics & Management (3+1)– K.Madhavi 

IT6004 – Network Security (4+1)– Dr.G.Ramakoteswara Rao 

IT6005 – Web Programming & Development (4+1)– V.Sindhura 

IT6051 – Computer Vision Lab (3)– V.Radhesyam, G.Geetha, S.Sunitha 

IT6052 – Data Warehousing Lab (3)– Y.Sandeep, K.Madhavi, Sathish Kondapalli 

IT6053 – Web Technologies Lab (2)–V.Sindhura, K.DurgaCharan, Ashok Chirala 

IT6054 – Term Paper (1)-  M.Varun, P.Ramya 

 

 

 TimeTable Incharge             HOD::IT 



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY:: VRSEC 
II/IV B.Tech (4th Semester) 2015-16 

Section- A 
 

TIME 
     DAY 

8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 

MON 402 401 404 403 405 402 Counseling 

TUE 14IT3451/14IT3452 403(T) 405 401(T) 

WED 405 401 404 T&P 402 404 403 

THU 14IT3453 403 402 405(T) 

FRI 401 403 402 401 405 CPT 

SAT 14IT3451/14IT3452    

14MA1401 – Probability & Statistics (4+1) – MVSD. Sudarshan 

14IT3402 – Database Management Systems (4) – M.Ramesh 

14IT3403 – Design and Analysis of Algorithms (4+1) - G.JayaLakshmi, K.SitaKumari 

14HS1404 – Environmental Sciences (3) – E.Mounica 

14IT3405 – OOPS using JAVA (4+1) – B.L.N.Phaneendra, T.L.Surekha 

14IT3451 – Database Management Systems Lab (3) – M.Ramesh, P.Ramadevi, K. Ravi Kumar 

14IT3452 – JAVA Programming Lab (3) – B.L.N.Phaneendra kumar, T.L.Surekha, V Vineel Kumar 

14IT3453 – Web Programming Lab (3) – S.Suhasini, V.Sindhura, K.DurgaCharan, Ashok Chirala 

  CPT (2) – P.Ramadevi, K.DurgaCharan, N.Praveena 

Timetable Incharge             HOD :: IT 



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY:: VRSEC 
II/IV B.Tech (4th Semester) 2015-16 

Section- B 
 

TIME 
     DAY 

8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 

MON IT3451/IT3452 402 401(T) 405(T) 

TUE 401 404 403 T&P 405 402 Counseling 

WED 14IT3453 402 405 401 

THU 403 405 403 404 402 CPT 

FRI IT3451/IT3452 401 402 403(T) 

SAT 403 401 404 405    

14MA1401 – Probability & Statistics (4+1) – MVSD. Sudarshan 

14IT3402 – Database Management Systems (4) – Ch.Nanda Krishna 

14IT3403 – Design and Analysis of Algorithms (4+1) - G.JayaLakshmi, K.Sitakumari 

14HS1404 – Environmental Sciences (3) – Rajesh 

14IT3405 – OOPS using JAVA (4+1) – T.L.Surekha, B.L.N.Phaneendra 

14IT3451 – Database Management Systems Lab (3) –Ch.Nanda Krishna, G.JayaLakshmi, K. Ravi Kumar 

14IT3452 – JAVA Programming Lab (3) –T.L.Surekha, B.L.N.Phaneendra kumar, V Vineel Kumar 

14IT3453 – Web Programming Lab (3) – M.Ramesh, V.Sindhura, K.DurgaCharan, Ashok Chirala 

  CPT (2) – P.Ramadevi, K.DurgaCharan, N.Praveena  

Timetable Incharge             HOD :: IT 


